
AY25 Program Review Schedule 2020-2032 DRAFT 24-25 ProgRev / Accreditation Schedule

17/24/2024 14:43:53

3 4 5 1 2

Accreditati
on Cycle Dean Program 2025-2026

Voss 2/2
Programs

2026-2027
AHSS 2/2
Programs

2027-2028
Voss 1/2

Programs

2028-2029
AHSS 1/2
Programs

Jan
1

Nov
Nov Nov Nov

Fall
Dec
Dec

1
4

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
5

2
1

9
3

(if applic.) (Accredited Programs in bold)

2024-2025
Boyce &

Achs
Programs

updated 7
Need to re

7 YR Allied Health: Dental
5 YR Allied Health: Paramedicine
8 YR Nursing: Nursing

7 YR Education Studies: Early Childhood Education
5 YR Applied Sciences and Technology: Automotive Service
5 YR Applied Sciences and Technology: Manufacturing
6YR Applied Sciences and Technology: Veterinary Technology

Boyce

Boyce

Boyce

Boyce

AHSS

Voss

Voss

Voss

Achs Exercise Science: Exercise Science
Achs Exercise Science: Food Science Technology

Achs Exercise Science: Nutri�on and Diete�cs

Achs Life Science: Biological Sciences

Achs Mathema�cs & Computer Science: Computer Science

Achs Mathema�cs & Computer Science: Mathema�cs

Achs Physical Science: Astronomy

Achs Physical Science: Biochemistry

Achs Physical Science: Chemistry

Achs Physical Science: Engineering

Achs Physical Science: Geology

Achs Physical Science: Physics

Boyce Allied Health: Dental

Boyce Allied Health: Emergency Medical Technology

Boyce Allied Health: Healthcare Technology Systems

Boyce Allied Health: Paramedicine
Boyce Communica�on Sciences and Disorders
Boyce Community Health

Boyce Nursing: Nursing

Boyce Nursing: Nursing (Nurse Assis�ng)

Hall Art: Digital Arts

Hall Art: Fine Arts

Oct Oct Oct Oct

Oct Oct Oct Oct
May May

Dec Dec Dec Dec

Accred

Accred

Accred
Accred

Spring Spring Spring Spring

Sept Sept

2 YR Nursing: Nursing (Nurse Assisting)



AY25 Program Review Schedule 2020-2032 DRAFT 24-25 ProgRev / Accreditation Schedule

27/24/2024 14:43:53

3 4 5 1 2

Accreditati
on Cycle Dean Program 2025-2026

Voss 2/2
Programs

2026-2027
AHSS 2/2
Programs

2027-2028
Voss 1/2

Programs

2028-2029
AHSS 1/2
Programs(if applic.) (Accredited Programs in bold)

2024-2025
Boyce &

Achs
Programs

updated 7
Need to re

Hall Art: Photography

Hall Communica�on, Theatre & Film Arts: Communica�on

Hall Communica�on, Theatre & Film Arts: Theatre

Hall Counseling: Counseling

Hall Cultural Science, Philosophy and Religious Studies: Anthropology

Hall Cultural Science, Philosophy and Religious Studies: Ethnic Studies

Hall Cultural Science, Philosophy and Religious Studies: Geography

Hall Cultural Science, Philosophy and Religious Studies: Interna�onal Studies

Hall Cultural Science, Philosophy and Religious Studies: Philosophy

Hall Cultural Science, Philosophy and Religious Studies: Religious Studies

Hall Cultural Science, Philosophy and Religious Studies: Social Work

Hall Cultural Science, Philosophy and Religious Studies: Sociology

Hall Cultural Science, Philosophy and Religious Studies: Sustainability

Hall Cultural Science, Philosophy and Religious Studies: Sustaining and Advancing Indigenous Na�ons

Hall Cultural Science, Philosophy and Religious Studies: Women and Gender Studies

Hall Educa�on and Reading Studies: Early Childhood Educa�on

Hall Educa�on and Reading Studies: Educa�on

Hall Educa�on and Reading Studies: Family Studies

Hall English: Crea�ve Wri�ng

Hall English: English Literature

Hall English: Humani�es

Hall English: Journalism

Hall Library: Informa�on Studies and eSociety

Hall Music & Dance: Dance

Hall Music & Dance: Music Industry Studies (Audio Produc�on Technologies & Disc Jockey Techniques)

Hall Music & Dance: Music Industry Studies (Music Business)
Hall Music & Dance: Music Industry Studies (Piano Pedagogy)

Hall Music & Dance: Music Performance

Hall Music & Dance: Musical Theatre

Hall Psychological Science: Psychology

1
4

12
1
1
1
4
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
3
5
1

2
1
1
3
1
1
5
3

1
1
1

Accred



AY25 Program Review Schedule 2020-2032 DRAFT 24-25 ProgRev / Accreditation Schedule

37/24/2024 14:43:53

3 4 5 1 2

Accreditati
on Cycle Dean Program 2025-2026

Voss 2/2
Programs

2026-2027
AHSS 2/2
Programs

2027-2028
Voss 1/2

Programs

2028-2029
AHSS 1/2
Programs(if applic.) (Accredited Programs in bold)

2024-2025
Boyce &

Achs
Programs

updated 7
Need to re

Hall Social Science and Jus�ce Studies: Administra�on of Jus�ce

Hall Social Science and Jus�ce Studies: Economics

Hall Social Science and Jus�ce Studies: Forensic Science

Hall Social Science and Jus�ce Studies: History

Hall Social Science and Jus�ce Studies: Law and Policy

Hall Social Science and Jus�ce Studies: Poli�cal Science

Hall World Languages: World Languages

Voss Applied Sciences and Technology: Automated Industrial Technology

Voss Applied Sciences and Technology: Automo�ve Service

Voss Applied Sciences and Technology: Caterpillar Technician

Voss Applied Sciences and Technology: Computer Assisted Design and Dra�ing

Voss Applied Sciences and Technology: Construc�on Trades

Voss Applied Sciences and Technology: Electronics Technology

Voss Applied Sciences and Technology: Emergency Response Management

Voss Applied Sciences and Technology: Fire Science

Voss Applied Sciences and Technology: Landscape Hor�culture

Voss Applied Sciences and Technology: Manufacturing

Voss Applied Sciences and Technology: Sustainable Agriculture

Voss Applied Sciences and Technology: Veterinary Technology

Voss Applied Sciences and Technology: Welding

Voss Business: Accoun�ng, Banking, and Finance

Voss Business: Beauty and Wellness

Voss Business: Business

Voss Business: Business and Organiza�onal Management

Voss Business: Entrepreneurial Studies

Voss Business: Fashion Design and Merchandising

Voss Business: Insurance

Voss Business: Marke�ng

Voss Business: Project Management

Voss Business: Real Estate and Real Estate Appraisal

7
1
3
1
1
1
4

7
16
1
3

13
3
1
6
3
4
2
2
8

4
1
6

14
2
9
2
3
1
4

Accred

Accred

Accred



AY25 Program Review Schedule 2020-2032 DRAFT 24-25 ProgRev / Accreditation Schedule

47/24/2024 14:43:53

3 4 5 1 2

Accreditati
on Cycle Dean Program 2025-2026

Voss 2/2
Programs

2026-2027
AHSS 2/2
Programs

2027-2028
Voss 1/2

Programs

2028-2029
AHSS 1/2
Programs(if applic.) (Accredited Programs in bold)

2024-2025
Boyce &

Achs
Programs

updated 7
Need to re

Voss Computer Informa�on Systems: Computer Informa�on Systems

Voss Computer Informa�on Systems: Data Analy�cs

Voss Computer Informa�on Systems: Desktop Support

Voss Computer Informa�on Systems: Networking and Security

Voss Computer Informa�on Systems: Programming and Mobile Applica�ons

Voss Computer Informa�on Systems: Video Game Produc�on

Voss Computer Informa�on Systems: Web Design and Development
General Educa�on

3
3
5

27
12
5
7

TOTAL* AWARDS REVIEWED PER AY --> 26 108 38 69 56
TOTAL* PROGRAMS REVIEWED PER AY --> 17 17 18 13 20

293

83

Key

5 Year Program Review Cycle Totals ^
*Total excludes specialized accredited programs

Accredited Annual Report
Reaccredita�on Cycle Report
Full Program Review


