			3	4	5	1	2	I
Accreditati on Cycle (if applic.)	Dean	Program (Accredited Programs in bold)	2024-2025 Boyce & Achs Programs	2025-2026 Voss 2/2 Programs	2026-2027 AHSS 2/2 Programs	2027-2028 Voss 1/2 Programs	2028-2029 AHSS 1/2 Programs	updated 7 Need to re
7 YR	Boyce	Allied Health: Dental	Oct	Oct	Oct	Oct	Jan	
5 YR	Boyce	Allied Health: Paramedicine	Spring	Spring	1	Spring	Spring	
8 YR	Boyce	Nursing: Nursing	Oct	Nov	Oct	Oct	Oct	
2 YR	Boyce	Nursing: Nursing (Nurse Assisting)	Nov	May	Nov	May	Nov	
7 YR	AHSS	Education Studies: Early Childhood Education				Fall		
5 YR	Voss	Applied Sciences and Technology: Automotive Service	Dec	Dec	Dec	Dec	Dec	
5 YR	Voss	Applied Sciences and Technology: Manufacturing	Dec					
6YR	Voss	Applied Sciences and Technology: Veterinary Technology		Sept		Sept	1	
	Achs	Exercise Science: Exercise Science	4					
	Achs	Exercise Science: Food Science Technology						
	Achs	Exercise Science: Nutrition and Dietetics	1					
	Achs	Life Science: Biological Sciences	1					
	Achs	Mathematics & Computer Science: Computer Science	1					
	Achs	Mathematics & Computer Science: Mathematics	1					
	Achs	Physical Science: Astronomy	1					
	Achs	Physical Science: Biochemistry	1					
	Achs	Physical Science: Chemistry	1					
	Achs	Physical Science: Engineering	1					
	Achs	Physical Science: Geology	1					
	Achs	Physical Science: Physics	1					
Accred	Boyce	Allied Health: Dental	1					
	Boyce	Allied Health: Emergency Medical Technology	2					1
	Boyce	Allied Health: Healthcare Technology Systems	1					
Accred	Boyce	Allied Health: Paramedicine	5					
	Boyce	Communication Sciences and Disorders						
	Boyce	Community Health						
Accred	Boyce	Nursing: Nursing	2					
Accred	Boyce	Nursing: Nursing (Nurse Assisting)	1					
	Hall	Art: Digital Arts					9	
	Hall	Art: Fine Arts					3	
	•		<del>-</del>	•	•	•		-

			3	4	5	1	2	
Accreditati on Cycle (if applic.)	Dean	Program (Accredited Programs in bold)	2024-2025 Boyce & Achs Programs	2025-2026 Voss 2/2 Programs	2026-2027 AHSS 2/2 Programs	2027-2028 Voss 1/2 Programs	2028-2029 AHSS 1/2 Programs	updated
	Hall	Art: Photography					1	
	Hall	Communication, Theatre & Film Arts: Communication					4	
	Hall	Communication, Theatre & Film Arts: Theatre					12	
	Hall	Counseling: Counseling					1	
	Hall	Cultural Science, Philosophy and Religious Studies: Anthropology					1	
	Hall	Cultural Science, Philosophy and Religious Studies: Ethnic Studies					1	
	Hall	Cultural Science, Philosophy and Religious Studies: Geography					4	
	Hall	Cultural Science, Philosophy and Religious Studies: International Studies					1	
	Hall	Cultural Science, Philosophy and Religious Studies: Philosophy					1	
	Hall	Cultural Science, Philosophy and Religious Studies: Religious Studies					1	
	Hall	Cultural Science, Philosophy and Religious Studies: Social Work					1	
	Hall	Cultural Science, Philosophy and Religious Studies: Sociology					1	
	Hall	Cultural Science, Philosophy and Religious Studies: Sustainability					2	
	Hall	Cultural Science, Philosophy and Religious Studies: Sustaining and Advancing Indigenous Nat	tions				2	
	Hall	Cultural Science, Philosophy and Religious Studies: Women and Gender Studies					2	
Accred	Hall	Education and Reading Studies: Early Childhood Education					3	
	Hall	Education and Reading Studies: Education					5	
	Hall	Education and Reading Studies: Family Studies					1	
	Hall	English: Creative Writing			2			
	Hall	English: English Literature			1			
	Hall	English: Humanities			1			
	Hall	English: Journalism			3			
	Hall	Library: Information Studies and eSociety			1			
	Hall	Music & Dance: Dance			1			
	Hall	Music & Dance: Music Industry Studies (Audio Production Technologies & Disc Jockey Techni	iques)		5			
	Hall	Music & Dance: Music Industry Studies (Music Business)			3			
	Hall	Music & Dance: Music Industry Studies (Piano Pedagogy)						
	Hall	Music & Dance: Music Performance			1			
	Hall	Music & Dance: Musical Theatre			1			1
	Hall	Psychological Science: Psychology			1			1

			3	4	5	1	2	
Accreditati on Cycle (if applic.)	Dean	Program (Accredited Programs in bold)	2024-2025 Boyce & Achs Programs	2025-2026 Voss 2/2 Programs	2026-2027 AHSS 2/2 Programs	2027-2028 Voss 1/2 Programs	2028-2029 AHSS 1/2 Programs	updated
	Hall	Social Science and Justice Studies: Administration of Justice			7			
	Hall	Social Science and Justice Studies: Economics			1			
	Hall	Social Science and Justice Studies: Forensic Science			3			
	Hall	Social Science and Justice Studies: History			1			
	Hall	Social Science and Justice Studies: Law and Policy			1			
	Hall	Social Science and Justice Studies: Political Science			1			
	Hall	World Languages: World Languages			4			
	Voss	Applied Sciences and Technology: Automated Industrial Technology				7		
Accred	Voss	Applied Sciences and Technology: Automotive Service				16		
	Voss	Applied Sciences and Technology: Caterpillar Technician				1		
	Voss	Applied Sciences and Technology: Computer Assisted Design and Drafting				3		
	Voss	Applied Sciences and Technology: Construction Trades				13		
	Voss	Applied Sciences and Technology: Electronics Technology				3		
	Voss	Applied Sciences and Technology: Emergency Response Management				1		
	Voss	Applied Sciences and Technology: Fire Science				6		
	Voss	Applied Sciences and Technology: Landscape Horticulture				3		
Accred	Voss	Applied Sciences and Technology: Manufacturing				4		
	Voss	Applied Sciences and Technology: Sustainable Agriculture				2		
Accred	Voss	Applied Sciences and Technology: Veterinary Technology				2		
	Voss	Applied Sciences and Technology: Welding				8		
	Voss	Business: Accounting, Banking, and Finance		4				
	Voss	Business: Beauty and Wellness		1				
	Voss	Business: Business		6				
	Voss	Business: Business and Organizational Management		14				
	Voss	Business: Entrepreneurial Studies		2				
	Voss	Business: Fashion Design and Merchandising		9				
	Voss	Business: Insurance		2				
	Voss	Business: Marketing		3				
	Voss	Business: Project Management		1				
	Voss	Business: Real Estate and Real Estate Appraisal		4				

			3	4	5	1	2	
Accreditati on Cycle (if applic.)	Dean	Program (Accredited Programs in bold)	2024-2025 Boyce & Achs Programs	2025-2026 Voss 2/2 Programs	2026-2027 AHSS 2/2 Programs	2027-2028 Voss 1/2 Programs	2028-2029 AHSS 1/2 Programs	updated i
	Voss	Computer Information Systems: Computer Information Systems		3				
	Voss	Computer Information Systems: Data Analytics		3				
	Voss	Computer Information Systems: Desktop Support		5				
	Voss	Computer Information Systems: Networking and Security		27				
	Voss	Computer Information Systems: Programming and Mobile Applications		12				
	Voss	Computer Information Systems: Video Game Production		5				
	Voss	Computer Information Systems: Web Design and Development		7				
		General Education						
		TOTAL* AWARDS REVIEWED PER AY>	26	108	38	69	56	293
		TOTAL* PROGRAMS REVIEWED PER AY>	17	17	18	13	20	83

<sup>5</sup> Year Program Review Cycle Totals ^

\*Total excludes specialized accredited programs

Кеу
Accredited Annual Report
Reaccreditation Cycle Report
Full Program Review